
 

 

 

DEMONSTRATIVO MENSAL DE 

DESPESAS POR NATUREZA 

SAAEC 
EXERCÍCIO: FEV/2025 

SEQUÊNCIA Nº: 02/2025 
 

 
Fonte: Setor Financeiro 



 

DEMONSTRATIVO MENSAL DE DESPESAS POR NATUREZA DA SAAEC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
TOTAL R$ 1.964.590,77 

 
Fonte: Setor Financeiro 

PERÍODO FEVEREIRO 2025 
4.518,00 

637.088,63 
428.732,16 

 24.854,66 

132.544,02 

736.853,30 

PESSOAL 

TRIBUTOS 

PARCELAMENTO 

ENCARGOS 

MAT DE CONSUMO 

INVESTIMENTO 

DIÁRIAS / DESLOCAMENTO 

SERv TERCEIROS 

OBRAS 


